May 18 2024 (08:57) India Rail Info 1

Madar - Kolkata Weekly Special/09608K - COVR - NWR
MNV/Mungaoli to NH/Naihati Junction
28h 38m - 1338 km - 18 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MDJN |Madar Junction 23:00 0 |1 0 26 NWR
2 |AI Ajmer Junction 23:15 23:30 15m (0 |1 7 75 [482 [NWR
3 |BHL |Bhilwara 01:15 01:20 5m 2 139 |29 |414 [NWR
4 |CNA |Chanderiya 02:55 03:10 15m 2 185 |70 WR
5 |KOTA |Kota Junction 05:30 05:55 25m 2 349 |69 |[253 |WCR
6 BAZ Baran 06:53 06:55 2m |0 |2 415 (49 (264 |WCR
7 GUNA |Guna Junction 09:20 09:30 10m |0 (2 533 |76 |476 |[WCR
8 |ASKN |Ashok Nagar 10:05 10:07 2m |0 (2 |577 |54 |500 |WCR
9 MNV |Mungaoli 10:58 11:00 2m |0 |2 623 |55 |[505 |WCR
10 |SGO |[Saugor 12:50 12:55 5m |0 |2 723 |73 [513 |WCR
11 |DMO [Damoh 13:58 14:00 2m |0 |2 800 |62 WCR
12 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 15:45 15:55 10m |0 |2 909 |58 WCR
13 |BEHR |Beohari 18:05 18:10 5m [0 |2 1034 |42 |400 |WCR
14 |SGRL |[Singrauli 21:40 21:50 10m 2 1183 |50 |374 |ECR
15 |CPU [Chopan 23:05 23:30 25m 2 1246 |59 |169 |ECR
16 |RNQ |Renukut 00:13 00:15 2m |0 |3 1288 |50 |301 |[ECR
17 |GHD |Garhwa Road Junction 02:15 02:20 5m |0 |3 1387 |67 |[186 |ECR
18 |DTO |DaltonGanj 02:50 02:52 2m |0 |3 1420 |54 |234 |ECR
19 |BRKA |Barkakana Junction 06:15 06:40 25m 3 1603 |52 337 |ECR
20 |PUS [Phusro 08:03 08:05 2m |0 |3 1675 |46 |216 |ECR
21 |CRP |Chandrapurajunction [08:20 08:25 5m |0 |3 1687 [18 |227 |ECR
22 |DHN [Dhanbad Junction 10:20 10:25 5m |0 |3 1721|139 232 |ECR
23 |ASN |Asansol Junction 11:55 12:20 25m |0 (3 1779 |65 |106 |ER

24 |RNG |RaniGanj 12:37 12:39 2m |0 |3 1797 |80 |100 ER

25 |DGR (Durgapur 12:57 12:59 2m |0 |3 1821 |66 |73 |ER

26 |BWN |Barddhaman Junction 13:57 13:59 2m [0 |3 1885 |56 (36 |ER

27 |BDC [Bandel junction 15:11 15:13 2m |0 |3 1953 |20 |26 |ER

28 |NH Naihati Junction 15:38 15:40 2m |0 |3 1961 |30 |15 |ER

29 |KOAA |Kolkata 16:50 0 |3 1996 |- 6 ER

May 18 2024 (08:57) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



